NRIDER EXPRESS

FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636
or VISIT www.riderexpress.ca

Station Days

Arrival

Medicine Hat. Wednesdays 2:00 pm

& Sundays
Lethbridge

Lethbridge Uni
Fort Macleod
Aldersyde

Calgary South
Calgary Westbrook

Calgary Marlborough

Station Days

Medicine Hat. Tuesdays
& Fridays

Maple Creek

Swift Current

Moose Jaw

Regina

Ticket FEES Westbound
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Arrival

1:30 pm
2:35 pm
4:00 pm
5:35 pm

6:45 pm

$60

Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni $60
Medicine Hat> Fort Macleod  $90

Departure Address

2:00 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW

4:20 pm In front of Galt Museum
502 1stS

4:30 pm Student’s Union Building
4401 University Dr W

5:05 pm Shell Gas Station
23517 Ave

6:10 pm Petro Canada
64273 AB-7

6:30 pm Esso Gas Station
99 Shawville Blvd SE

7:00 pm Westbrook Mall
1200-37 st SW #46
Marlborough Mall

Departure Address

1:30 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW

2:35 pm Esso Gas Station
SK-21

4:00 pm 7-Eleven
720 South Service Rd

5:45 pm Fas Gas Station

1700 Lakeview Rd
Rider Express Office
2820 B Avongurst Dr

Ticket FEES Eastbound

Medicine Hat > Maple Creek  $50
Medicine Hat > Swift Current $60
Medicine Hat> Moose Jaw $75
Medicine Hat> Regina $90

NRIDER EXPRESS

FOR TICKET BOOKINGS PLEASE CALL 1-833-583-3636

Station Days

Arrival

Medicine Hat. Wednesdays 2:00 pm

& Sundays
Lethbridge 4:00 pm
Lethbridge Uni 4:30 pm
Fort Macleod 5:00 pm
Aldersyde 6:10 pm
Calgary South 6:30 pm
Calgary Westbrook 7:00 pm
Calgary Marlborough 7:30 pm
Station Days Arrival
Medicine Hat. Tuesdays 1:30 pm
& Fridays
Maple Creek 2:35 pm
Swift Current 4:00 pm
Moose Jaw 5:35 pm
Regina 6:45 pm
Ticket FEES Westbound
Medicine Hat > Lethbridge $60

Medicine Hat > Lethbridge Uni $60
Medicine Hat> Fort Macleod  $90

Departure Address
2:00 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW
4:20 pm In front of Galt Museum
502 1stS
4:30 pm Student’s Union Building
4401 University Dr W
5:05 pm Shell Gas Station
23517 Ave
6:10 pm Petro Canada
64273 AB-7
6:30 pm Esso Gas Station
99 Shawville Blvd SE
7:00 pm Westbrook Mall
1200-37 st SW #46
Marlborough Mall
3800 Memorial Dr #1458
Departure Address
1:30 pm Husky Gas Station
561 15 st SW
2:35 pm Esso Gas Station
SK-21
4:00 pm 7-Eleven
720 South Service Rd
5:45 pm Fas Gas Station

1700 Lakeview Rd
Rider Express Office
2820 B Avongurst Dr

Ticket FEES Eastbound
Medicine Hat > Maple Creek
Medicine Hat > Swift Current
Medicine Hat> Moose Jaw
Medicine Hat> Regina

$50
$60
$75
$90

Medicine Hat> Aldersyde $90
Medicine Hat> Calgary $90
Connections from Calgary

Medicine Hat>Banff $165
Medicine Hat>Golden $180

Medicine Hat>Revelstoke $190
Medicine Hat>Kamloops $210
Medicine Hat>Vancouver $260

Connections from Regina
Fridays

Medicine Hat>Whitewood
Medicine Hat>Moosomin
Medicine Hat>Brandon
Medicine Hat>Winnipeg

$135
$140
$170
$210

Medicine Hat> Aldersyde $90
Medicine Hat> Calgary $90
Connections from Calgary

Medicine Hat>Banff $165
Medicine Hat>Golden $180

Medicine Hat>Revelstoke $190
Medicine Hat>Kamloops $210
Medicine Hat>Vancouver $260

Connections from Regina
Fridays

Medicine Hat>Whitewood $135
Medicine Hat>Moosomin $140
Medicine Hat>Brandon $170
Medicine Hat>Winnipeg $210


http://www.riderexpress.ca

